South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 02, 2024, 02:01:51 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0459 (Rat #0071, Act #0061 of 2023) General Bill, By Grooms
Summary: Alcohol Sales at Airports

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 55-9-235, SO AS TO PROVIDE
FOR THE SALE AND CONSUMPTION OF LIQUOR BY THE DRINK THROUGHOUT THE TRANSPORTATION SECURITY
ADMINISTRATION-SCREENED PORTION OF QUALIFYING SOUTH CAROLINA AIRPORTS. - RATIFIED TITLE

01/26/23
01/26/23
02/10/23
03/02/23
03/03/23
03/14/23
03/14/23
03/14/23
03/22/23
03/28/23
03/28/23
05/03/23
05/09/23
05/10/23

05/10/23
05/10/23
05/11/23
05/17/23
05/19/23
05/26/23
05/26/23

Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation (Senate Journal-page 15)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 23)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 23)

Roll call Ayes-28 Nays-12 (Senate Journal-page 23)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 11)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 37)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 37)

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 89)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 23)

Requests for debate-Rep(s). McCravy, Magnuson, Haddon, Harris, Moss, Cromer, Oremus, Nutt,
Hiott, Elliott, Chumley, Long, Burns, Leber, White, Gilliam (House Journal-page 25)
Read second time (House Journal-page 133)

Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-31 (House Journal-page 133)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 55)

Ratified R 71

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/19/23

Act No. 61

Page 1 of 1



