June 02, 2024, 02:01:51 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0459 (Rat #0071, Act #0061 of 2023) General Bill, By Grooms

Summary: Alcohol Sales at Airports

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 55-9-235, SO AS TO PROVIDE	
FOR THE SALE AND CONSUMPTION OF LIQUOR BY THE DRINK THROUGHOUT THE TRANSPORTATION SECURITY	
ADMINISTRATION-SCREENED PORTION OF QUALIFYING SOUTH CAROLINA AIRPORTS RATIFIED TITLE	
01/26/23 Sena	e Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)
01/26/23 Sena	e Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)
02/10/23	Scrivener's error corrected
03/02/23 Sena	e Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation (Senate Journal-page 15)
03/03/23	Scrivener's error corrected
03/14/23 Sena	e Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 23)
03/14/23 Sena	e Read second time (Senate Journal-page 23)
03/14/23 Sena	e Roll call Ayes-28 Nays-12 (Senate Journal-page 23)
03/22/23 Sena	e Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 11)
03/28/23 Hous	e Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 37)
03/28/23 Hous	e Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 37)
05/03/23 Hous	e Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 89)
05/09/23 Hous	e Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 23)
05/10/23 Hous	e Requests for debate-Rep(s). McCravy, Magnuson, Haddon, Harris, Moss, Cromer, Oremus, Nutt,
	Hiott, Elliott, Chumley, Long, Burns, Leber, White, Gilliam (House Journal-page 25)
05/10/23 Hous	e Read second time (House Journal-page 133)
05/10/23 Hous	e Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-31 (House Journal-page 133)
05/11/23 Hous	e Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 55)
05/17/23	Ratified R 71
05/19/23	Signed By Governor
05/26/23	Effective date 05/19/23
05/26/23	Act No. 61